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The Newsletter of  Hart Baptist Church 

 

             1 Hart Church Road,  *  P.O. Box 696 *  London, KY  40743 

(606) 864-9366    Facebook/HartChurchKY 

email: hartbaptistchurch1@gmail.com 

 

Sunday, August 3, Sunday Worship Schedule, Evening Worship 

6:00  p.m. 

Monday, August 4,  Grief Share, 5:30 p.m., Nelle Green WMU, 

6:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, August 6, Wednesday Worship Schedule 

Thursday, August 7,  Willing Workers WMU, 10:00 a.m.  

Saturday, August 9, Men’s Brotherhood Breakfast, 8:00 a.m.   

Sunday, August 10, Sunday Worship Schedule 

Wednesday, August 13, Wednesday Worship Schedule 

Sunday, August 17, Sunday Worship Schedule, Grab-n-Go Lunch 

at Noon  

Tuesday, August 19, Food Ministry, Noon  

Wednesday, August 20,  Ministry Team Meeting, 6:15 p.m. 

Wednesday Worship Schedule 

Sunday, August 24, Sunday Worship Schedule, Church Picnic at  

Levi Jackson Park at 5:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, August 27, Wednesday Worship Schedule 

Sunday, August 31, Sunday Worship Schedule 

 

       

 

Sunday Worship Schedule 

10:00 a.m. Bible Study/All Ages 

11:00 a.m. Morning Worship 

 

Wednesday Worship Schedule  

7:00  p.m. REV Student Ministry,                

Children’s Ministry, Prayer Time/Bible 

Study  

    

www.hartbaptistchurch.org 
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Email :hartbaptistchurch1@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 Hart Baptist Church (606) 864-

 

 

 

 

 

July 11thice ,0 a.m. 

01 Shelby Avera 

      Dylan Wagers 

03 Carmen Roundtree 

04  Chris Johnson 

      Kerri Greene 

07 Teeta Marcum 

08  Keith  Toby 

09   Amber Kilburn 

       Riley Kate Jones 

10    Rob Jones 

      Wayne Toby 

14 Gary Messer 

17 Cora Hogg 

      Kayleigh Morgan 

21 Kyle Minton 

25 Michael Allen 

      John Hall 

26  Jocelyn Sergent 

29 Leighton Avera 

30 Debbie Gilliam 

      Sheila Fisher  

      Trinity Rogers 

20– Terrell & Vallenea Bradley 

27—James & Kim Allen 

28—Ernest & Lorene Pennington 

28- Walt & Amber Kilburn 

        Nursery          

 Volunteers   

     Newborn to age 2 

Children’s Church 

Pre-K   - K 

Children’s Church 

 

                 11:00 a.m.                11:10 a.m.            11:10 a.m. 

August 3  Katie Avera Jessie Cheek  

August 10 Rhonda Walker Danessa Dodd Birdie Watkins 

August 17 Katie Avera Laurie Johnson Kerri Greene 

August 24 Angela Sergent Hannah Carnes  Alana Hacker 

August 31 Leslie Hillyer Katie Avera Beth Brummett 

Ministry Team Meeting 

August 21 at 6:15 p.m. 


